## L24000124739

(Requi	estor's Name)	)
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Document	nent Number	1
(1000)	nent rumber	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
		!





200426177102

03/25/24--01027--011 \*\*25.00



2024 MAR 25 AM 9: 56
SECKLIANT DE STATE

## COVER LETTER

Power and Lawn Equipment LLC					
Name of Li	imited Liability Company				
es of Amendment and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.				
respondence concerning this matte	er to the following:				
Scott D. Hayes					
	Name of Person				
Seville Power and Lawn	Equipment LLC				
Firm/Company					
2601 N 12th Ave					
Address Pensacola, FL 32503					
sevillepower.finance@gm	ail.com  (to be used for future annual report notification)				
on concerning this matter, please	·				
	850 4328856 at ( )				
me of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
for the following amount:					
ee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Street Address:				
	Registration Section ··				
	Division of Corporations				
	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
	Name of Li es of Amendment and fee(s) are su respondence concerning this matter  Scott D. Hayes  Seville Power and Lawn  2601 N 12th Ave  Pensacola, FL 32503  sevillepower, finance@gm E-mail address: con concerning this matter, please me of Person  for the following amount: the □ \$30.00 Filing Fee &				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Seville Power and Lawn Equipment LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on March 12, 2024 \_ and assigned Florida document number  $\frac{1.24000124739}{1.24000124739}$ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiae with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or if this documential being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AP	Maria Moulyet	3337 Dunning Dr	□Add
		Pace, FL 32571	≣Remove
		<del></del>	
		<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
	<del></del>		□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
		□Remove	
			2027AAR 22 move
			CREmove C
			SSEE SAIE
			□Add
			Remove
			□ ("bangs

						·				
		-		_						
						<del></del>				•
	<u></u>						·			
							-			
										-
f an effective di <b>Note:</b> If the c	ate is listed, the d date inserted in	tan the date of date must be spen this block doe in the Departme	cific and cann es not meet t	he applicabl				ng.) Pursua		
record speci d is filed.	fies a delayed	effective date.	but not an e	ffective time	e, at 12:01 a.n	i. on the earli	er of: (b)	The 90th		r the
Dated March	21		. 20	)24 <b>J</b>	Mi			TALLASAS	2024 MAR 25	
			, T.	~ -/\c	-			တိင	Tin	j
		Signar	ire of a memb	per or authoriz	ed representati	ve of a membe		H	AH 9: 56	Ĺ.

THE TO COMMO